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This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.
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In general, would you say that you have a positive or negative view of Donald Trump? Would that be very or somewhat positive/negative?

500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 11 126 170
185 150 27 9 0 93 92 7 23 30 4 a7 34 93
37% 54% 16% 17% 0% 34% 40% 21% 36% 40% 48% 43% 27% 55%
7 54 13 7 2 41 36 5 8 20 15 17 12 14
15% 19% 8% 15%  100% 15% 16% 17% 12% 26% 17% 16% 9% 8%
38 17 12 9 0 18 20 10 4 9 1 7 9 10
8% 6% % 18% 0% 7% 9% 29% 6% 1% 1% 6% 7% 6%
151 24 105 22 0 920 61 4 21 1" 25 31 60 21
30% 9% 62% 43% 0% 33% 27% 1% 32% 15% 27% 28% 48% 12%
43 34 5 4 0 27 16 7 9 5 4 9 9 30
% 12% 3% 7% 0% 10% % 22% 14% % 4% 8% % 18%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
6 0 6 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 2

1% 0% 4% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% 2% 1%

In general, would you say that you have a positive or negative view of Kevin Stitt? Would that be very or somewhat positive/negative?

500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 11 126 170
74 62 9 3 0 Ll 33 7 10 16 1 16 14 24
15% 22% 5% 6% 0% 15% 15% 21% 15% 22% 13% 14% 1% 14%
142 105 26 8 2 67 75 7 19 27 26 35 28 54
28% 38% 16% 16%  100% 25% 33% 22% 29% 35% 29% 31% 22% 32%
9% 46 39 1 0 49 47 3 10 7 23 25 27 M
19% 16% 23% 21% 0% 18% 21% 10% 16% 9% 25% 23% 22% 24%
122 29 73 21 0 74 48 6 17 14 22 26 37 15
24% 10% 43% MN% 0% 27% 21% 19% 27% 19% 24% 23% 29% 9%
48 31 12 5 0 35 14 8 3 10 7 ) 12 27
10% 1% % 9% 0% 13% 6% 25% 5% 14% % % 10% 16%
8 1 5 2 0 3 5 1 0 0 1 1 5 4
2% 0% 3% 4% 0% 1% 2% 4% 0% 0% 2% 1% 4% 2%
9 5 3 1 0 4 5 0 5 1 0 0 3 4

2% 2% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 0% 7% 1% 1% 0% 2% 2%
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This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.
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Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the way Jim Inhofe is handling his job as U.S. Senator? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve
Count 92 63 24 5 0 30 62 2 9 17 12 28 25 39 21 21 1
Column % 18% 23% 14% 10% 0% 1% 27% 6% 14% 22% 13% 25% 20% 23% 20% 14% 15%
Somewhat Approve
Count 142 94 39 7 2 81 61 9 10 16 30 26 51 52 29 49 13
Column % 28% 34% 23% 14%  100% 30% 2% 28% 15% 22% 33% 24% 40% 31% 21% 32% 17%
Neither
Count 92 62 17 14 0 57 36 12 20 18 16 22 4 53 18 13 8
Column % 18% 22% 10% 27% 0% 21% 16% 38% 3% 23% 18% 20% 3% 31% 17% 9% 1%
Somewhat Disapprove
Count 63 24 29 9 0 38 24 1 1 10 13 12 16 3 14 31 15
Column % 13% 9% 17% 19% 0% 14% 11% 3% 18% 13% 14% 11% 13% 2% 13% 20% 20%
Strongly Disapprove
Count 111 35 60 15 0 66 44 8 14 15 21 23 30 23 24 36 27
Column % 22% 13% 36% 30% 0% 24% 19% 25% 21% 20% 23% 20% 24% 14% 22% 24% 37%

Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the way James Lankford is handling his job as U.S. Senator? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve
Count 132 97 25 7 2 56 76 6 15 21 23 35 32 45 30 41 15
Column % 26% 35% 15% 15% 100% 20% 33% 18% 24% 27% 25% 32% 25% 21% 29% 27% 20%
Somewhat Approve
Count 92 51 30 1 0 51 40 3 7 15 21 17 29 32 21 30 8
Column % 18% 18% 18% 21% 0% 19% 18% 10% 11% 19% 23% 16% 23% 19% 20% 20% 1%
Neither
Count 104 72 21 11 0 64 40 16 21 16 15 22 14 64 17 13 10
Column % 21% 26% 12% 21% 0% 23% 18% 49% 33% 22% 16% 20% 1% 38% 16% 9% 13%
Somewhat Disapprove
Count 65 32 22 10 0 36 30 2 8 10 15 15 14 7 17 26 15
Column % 13% 12% 13% 21% 0% 13% 13% 7% 13% 14% 17% 14% 11% 4% 16% 17% 21%
Strongly Disapprove
Count 108 27 70 1 0 66 41 5 12 13 18 21 37 22 20 39 26
Column % 22% 10% 4% 22% 0% 24% 18% 16% 19% 18% 20% 19% 30% 13% 19% 26% 35%

Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the way Kevin Stitt is handling his job as Governor of Oklahoma? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve
Count 92 75 14 3 0 42 50 4 11 17 15 23 21 35 15 34 8
Column % 18% 27% 8% 6% 0% 16% 22% 12% 18% 23% 16% 21% 17% 21% 14% 22% 1%
Somewhat Approve
Count 143 108 22 1" 2 74 69 1 17 29 31 29 27 50 M 34 18
Column % 29% 39% 13% 22%  100% 21% 30% 34% 21% 38% 34% 26% 21% 30% 39% 23% 24%
Neither
Count 45 20 16 8 0 32 13 10 3 6 7 14 6 25 9 7 4
Column % 9% 7% 10% 17% 0% 12% 6% 29% 5% 8% 7% 12% 5% 15% 8% 5% 5%
Somewhat Disapprove
Count 80 41 33 5 0 38 41 1 9 8 16 21 25 34 12 22 12
Column % 16% 15% 20% 11% 0% 14% 18% 3% 14% 10% 18% 19% 20% 20% 11% 15% 16%
Strongly Disapprove
Count 140 34 84 22 0 86 55 7 23 16 23 24 47 26 29 53 33
Column % 28% 12% 50% 45% 0% 31% 24% 22% 36% 22% 25% 21% 37% 15% 27% 35% 4%
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This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.
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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as President? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve

Count 61 3 53 5 0 42 19 0 2 1 7 12 39 15 11 20 15

Column % 12% 1% 31% 10% 0% 16% 8% 0% 3% 2% 8% 10% 3% % 1% 14% 20%
Somewhat Approve

Count 82 19 51 12 0 53 29 2 12 1 15 16 26 24 14 26 18

Column % 16% 7% 30% 25% 0% 19% 13% 6% 18% 15% 17% 15% 21% 14% 13% 18% 25%
Neither

Count 32 14 1 7 0 15 17 5 10 7 4 1 6 8 10 10 5

Column % 6% 5% 7% 14% 0% 5% 8% 16% 15% 9% 4% 1% 5% 5% 9% 7% 6%
Somewhat Disapprove

Count 42 21 16 ) 0 18 24 3 6 3 8 12 9 14 10 12 7

Column % 8% 8% 10% 9% 0% 7% 11% 10% 10% 5% 9% 11% 7% 8% 9% 8% 9%
Strongly Disapprove

Count 282 221 38 21 2 145 137 22 35 53 57 70 45 109 62 81 30

Column % 56% 79% 22% 42%  100% 53% 60% 68% 54% 70% 63% 63% 36% 64% 58% 54% 40%

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Kamala Harris is handling her job as Vice President? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve
Count 63 4 53 5 0 45 17 0 4 2 9 10 39 15 17 19 12
Column % 13% 1% 32% 1% 0% 17% 8% 0% 5% 2% 10% 9% 31% 9% 16% 13% 17%
Somewhat Approve
Count 75 23 40 12 0 49 25 4 10 10 14 1 26 23 10 25 17
Column % 15% 8% 24% 24% 0% 18% 11% 12% 16% 13% 16% 10% 20% 14% 9% 17% 23%
Neither
Count 44 8 25 1 0 22 22 6 8 4 7 12 7 9 10 16 9
Column % 9% 3% 15% 22% 0% 8% 10% 17% 13% 5% 8% 1% 6% 6% 9% 1% 12%
Somewhat Disapprove
Count 32 21 6 ) 0 18 14 5 1 9 6 7 4 1 6 10 5
Column % 6% 8% 3% 9% 0% 7% 6% 16% 2% 12% 6% % 3% 6% 6% 7% 6%
Strongly Disapprove
Count 286 223 44 17 2 138 149 19 4 51 55 7 50 112 63 80 32
Column % 57% 80% 26% 35% 100% 50% 65% 56% 64% 67% 61% 64% 40% 66% 60% 53% 42%

Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Oklahoma State Legislature, in general, is doing? Would that be Strongly or Somewhat Approve/Disapprove?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Strongly Approve
Count 45 28 15 2 0 19 25 4 6 6 5 8 16 20 5 15 4
Column % 9% 10% 9% 3% 0% 7% 1% 12% 9% 8% 5% 7% 13% 12% 5% 10% 5%
Somewhat Approve
Count 158 115 33 7 2 68 90 4 21 26 28 35 4 60 35 47 16
Column % 32% 1% 20% 15%  100% 25% 40% 13% 32% 35% 31% 32% 35% 35% 34% 32% 21%
Neither
Count 117 7 25 15 0 74 42 17 14 14 23 35 13 49 29 25 13
Column % 23% 28% 15% 29% 0% 27% 19% 52% 22% 18% 26% 32% 1% 29% 28% 17% 17%
Somewhat Disapprove
Count 73 37 40 18 0 60 34 7 13 18 18 14 25 21 24 28 20
Column % 19% 13% 23% 35% 0% 22% 15% 20% 20% 24% 20% 12% 20% 13% 23% 19% 27%
Strongly Disapprove
Count 87 22 56 9 0 50 37 1 11 12 17 19 27 19 12 34 22
Column % 17% 8% 33% 18% 0% 18% 16% 4% 17% 16% 18% 17% 22% 1% 1% 22% 30%
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This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.
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Now, generally speaking, would you say that things in Oklahoma are going in the right direction, or have they pretty seriously gotten off on the wrong track?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Right Track
Count 234 168 52 12 2 121 113 13 33 31 38 54 65 93 55 64 22
Column % 47% 60% 3% 24%  100% 44% 50% 40% 51% 41% 42% 49% 52% 55% 52% 43% 30%
Wrong Track
Count 209 82 100 27 0 121 88 7 28 36 47 43 48 60 40 63 46
Column % 42% 29% 59% 53% 0% 44% 39% 22% 43% 48% 51% 39% 38% 35% 38% 42% 61%
Refused/Don't Know
Count 57 29 16 12 0 31 26 13 4 8 6 14 13 17 1 22 7
Column % 1% 10% 10% 23% 0% 12% 11% 38% 6% 11% 7% 12% 10% 10% 10% 15% 9%

Among the following list of issues, which do you think should be the top priority that the state legislature should be addressing the most?

Sample Size 500 279 169 50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126 170 106 149 75
Jobs and the economy

Count 164 112 4 1" 0 76 87 6 20 25 40 37 35 68 32 45 19

Column % 33% 40% 24% 23% 0% 28% 38% 19% 31% 33% 45% 34% 28% 40% 30% 30% 25%
Health care

Count 33 10 16 7 0 22 10 1 3 6 4 12 6 13 8 9 2

Column % 7% 4% 9% 13% 0% 8% 5% 3% 4% 9% 5% 11% 5% 8% 8% 6% 3%
Education

Count 128 59 50 18 0 70 58 1 25 26 19 23 24 26 22 49 3

Column % 26% 21% 30% 37% 0% 26% 25% 33% 38% 34% 21% 211% 19% 15% 20% 33% 42%
Immigration

Count 44 36 7 1 0 19 25 1 1 6 9 13 4 19 10 10 5

Column % 9% 13% 4% 2% 0% 7% 1% 3% 18% 8% 10% 1% 3% 1% 9% % 7%
The environment

Count 21 10 8 2 0 12 9 3 1 5 1 5 6 4 6 6 5

Column % 4% 4% 5% 5% 0% 4% 4% 9% 2% 6% 1% 4% 5% 2% 5% 4% 7%
Terrorism

Count 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Column % 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0%
Foreign Policy

Count 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Column % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%
Law and order

Count 50 25 15 7 2 25 25 1 2 5 6 13 23 12 14 20 4

Column % 10% 9% 9% 15% 100% 9% 1% 3% 3% 6% 7% 1% 18% 7% 13% 13% 5%
Racism

Count 13 3 9 1 0 7 6 1 1 1 3 1 6 0 5 6 3

Column % 3% 1% 5% 2% 0% 2% 3% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 5% 0% 4% 4% 4%
CovID-19

Count 12 4 8 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 5 1 7 8 2 1 1

Column % 2% 1% 5% 0% 0% 4% 1% 0% 1% 0% 5% 1% 5% 4% 2% 1% 2%
Unsure or no opinion

Count 32 20 12 1 0 28 4 8 (] 2 2 6 13 20 7 3 3

Column % 6% 7% % 2% 0% 10% 2% 25% 1% 3% 3% 5% 10% 12% 6% 2% 4%

Page 4 of 6



AMBLEER

INTEGRATED

This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.
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Republican
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@

30-39

70 or older
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finish
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degree

Graduate

Degree

In November, there will be a general election for Governor of Oklahoma. If the candidates were: Kevin Stitt, Joy Hofmeister, Natalie Bruno, and Ervin Yen, who would you vote for? Toward whom to you

Sample Size
Kevin Stitt, the Republican
Count

Column %
Joy Hofmeister, the
Democrat

Count

Column %
Natalie Bruno, the
Liberterian

Count

Column %

Ervin Yen, an Independent
Count

Column %

LEAN Stitt

Count

Column %

LEAN Hofmeister
Count

Column %

LEAN Bruno
Count

Column %

LEAN Yen

Count

Column %
Refused/Undecided
Count

Column %

500

202

40%

132
26%

2%

4%

22
4%

20
4%

1%

0%

90
18%

279

59%

25
9%

2%

4%

19
%

1%

1%

0%

18%

169

26

16%

93
55%

2%

3%

1%

8%

1%

0%

25
15%

50

18%

14
28%

2%

6%

2%

9%

1%

4%

31%

100%

0
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

273

102

37%

84
31%

1%

3%

2%

3%

1%

0%

56
20%

227

44%

49
21%

2%

4%

5%

0%

1%

15%

lean?

33

30%

5%

3%

0%

%

4%

6%

0%

14

43%
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45%

18
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2%

8%

4%

3%

1%

0%

25
22%
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42

33%

47%

1%

1%

1%

3%

0%

1%

17
13%

170

68

40%

20%

0%

6%

5%

3%

0%

0%

25%

106

45

42%

23
22%

2
2%

3%

8%

5%

0%

1%

18%

149

44%

42
28%

5
3%
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4%
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1%

17
1%
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22

30%

33
44%

2
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3%
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15%
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This survey was conducted from March 24 - 27, 2022 and included a pool of 500 likely general election voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were
weighted based on age, gender, party affiliation, and level of education. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95% confidence interval. The poll
surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of likely voters.

Sample Size
National News Broadcasts
(ABC, CBS, NBC, PBS)

Count

Column %
Cable News (CNN, Fox
News, MSNBC)

Count

Column %

Local Television News
Count

Column %

National Newspapers (New
York Times, Washington
Post, etc.)

Count

Column %

Local Newspapers (The
Oklahoman, Tulsa World,
etc.)

Count

Column %

Radio (NPR, Talk Radio)
Count

Column %

Social media site (Such as
Facebook, Twitter, or
Snapchat)

Count

Column %
Getting news from a news
website or app

Count

Column %
Spanish News (Telemundo,
Univision, etc.)

Count
Column %
Other
Count

Column %

Sample Size

Very Liberal

Count

Column %

Somewhat Liberal
Count

Column %

Moderate

Count

Column %

Somewhat Conservative
Count

Column %

Very Conservative
Count

Column %

Don't Know/Refused
Count

Column %

Total

500

98
20%

96
19%

108
22%

22
4%

2%

%

3%

49
10%

0%

4l

14%

500

4%

7
14%

114
23%

136
27%

140
28%

21
4%

Republican

279

20
7%

59
21%

!
26%

2%

1%

23

8%

14
5%

31

1%

0%

49
18%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

279

1%

10

4%

18%

91
33%

119
43%

3%

Democrat

169

73
43%

32
19%

26
16%

6%

2%

3%

0%

5%

0%

1"

6%

169

13

8%

31%

M

24%

20%

1%

10
6%
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: 5 ¢ g 8 8 g3 8 8 3
g @ @ = & E < 3 8 5
- 2 w o
£ e R
Which of the following would you say you prefer for getting news?
50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126
4 0 58 40 0 7 5 23 20 43
9% 0% 21% 17% 0% 1% % 25% 18% 34%
6 0 46 50 5 8 1 12 29 30
12% 0% 17% 22% 16% 13% 15% 14% 26% 24%
10 0 60 48 3 10 14 16 35 29
20% 0% 22% 21% 9% 16% 18% 18% 32% 23%
4 0 13 9 0 8 1 6 3 3
9% 0% 5% 4% 0% 12% 1% 6% 3% 3%
1 0 3 4 1 2 1 0 2 2
1% 0% 1% 2% 3% 3% 1% 0% 2% 1%
6 0 24 9 12 6 7 5 2 2
1% 0% 9% 4% 37% 9% 9% 5% 2% 2%
2 0 8 7 6 4 3 3 0 0
3% 0% 3% 3% 18% 6% 4% 3% 0% 0%
9 0 26 23 2 7 1" 1 10 6
18% 0% 9% 10% 7% 1% 15% 12% 9% 5%
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%
9 2 35 36 3 12 21 15 9 1"
17%  100% 13% 16% 9% 19% 28% 16% 8% 8%
liberal, di 1at conservative, or very conservative?
50 2 273 227 33 64 76 91 111 126
3 0 10 7 1 3 3 3 2 6
6% 0% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 2% 5%
9 0 43 28 5 8 4 7 17 30
17% 0% 16% 12% 14% 13% 5% 8% 16% 24%
21 2 59 55 14 12 18 18 29 23
42%  100% 22% 24% 43% 19% 24% 20% 26% 18%
12 0 80 57 7 19 26 27 31 26
24% 0% 29% 25% 21% 30% 34% 30% 28% 21%
4 0 7 70 4 19 19 33 31 34
7% 0% 26% 31% 12% 30% 25% 36% 28% 27%
2 0 10 10 2 2 6 4 0 6
4% 0% 4% 5% 6% 4% 8% 4% 0% 5%
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Completed
high school
or less

170

35
21%

31
19%

57

34%

3
2%

0%

7%

0%

5%

0%

13%

170

0%

9%

33
20%

57
33%

58
34%

4%

Some college

but did not

finish
4 year college
degree

106 149

21 25
20% 17%

19 30
18% 20%

23 17
22% 1%

2 9
2% 6%
1 3
1% 2%
5 14
4% 9%
4 7
4% 5%
12 2

1% 15%

1 0
1% 0%
17 21

16% 14%

106 149
7 6
7% 4%
15 25

15% 17%

23 37
22% 24%

25 36
24% 24%

27 41
25% 27%

7 5
7% 3%

Graduate

Degree

75

20%

10
13%

9%

4%

6%

6%

8%

0
0%

1

14%

75

5
6%

14
19%

21
28%

18
24%

15
20%

2
3%



